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2nd Annual Branson Turkey Trot Age Group Results

Thursday, November 28, 2013

Top Males Overall in 5K division.

Place
1
2
3

Bib #
252
169
341

Name
AARON TUCKER
TONY MICELI
KARL FINKENBINDER

Top Females Overall in 5K division.

Place
1
2
3

Bib #
412
12
141

Name
DANIELLE BRADLEY
JESSIE BARTON
DANIELLE LAWRENCE

Males 9 & Under in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #
265
57
354
221
176
430
406
266
122
202
200
66
73
74
88

Name
KEVIN WATKINS
EBEN CRAIN
NOAH OLSON
BENJAMIN SMITH
TY MORRISON
LUKE MARTIN
JAMISON BERARD
LUKE WATKINS
BRAYDEN JOHNSON
COLLIN ROSS
CAMERON ROSS
RONNY DANIELS
TYLER DIE
HAYDEN DIE
LINCOLN FOSTER

Males 10-14 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #
285
15
54
56
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72
52
220
291
196
344
86
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Name
LEO WHITSON
EVAN BERGERON
SPENCER COWGILL
BRIAR CRAIN
ETHAN BERGERON
LANDEN DIE
SILAS COWGILL
NATHANIEL SMITH
JOSHUA WILLIS
ISAAC QUALLS
GAGE GOSS
GUNNAR FOSTER
BRENDEN AKIN
DYLAN TIPTON

Total Pace
16:38.54 5:22
18:40.32 6:01
19:06.73 6:10

Total Pace
19:42.75 6:21
20:45.07 6:42
22:08.48 7:08

Total Pace
30:05.30 9:42
32:01.73 10:20
34:24.16 11:06
34:27.84 11:07
34:38.30 11:10
34:48.78 11:14
36:32.96 11:47
36:42.05 11:50
37:34.87 12:07
38:05.72 12:17
38:33.59 12:26
39:27.87 12:44
41:05.77 13:15
41:21.03 13:20
1:00:14.09 19:26

Total Pace
20:34.89 6:38
21:26.09 6:55
23:08.30 7:28
23:17.56 7:31
24:21.16 7:51
28:14.32 9:06
28:48.54 9:17
31:00.23 10:00
35:02.32 11:18
35:04.85 11:19
36:21.01 11:44
45:49.58 14:47
55:54.01 18:02
1:03:50.60 20:35

Age
21
17
32

Age
25
18
30

Age
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Age
14
14
13
12
13
12
11
10
12
10
11
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10
10

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
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Gender
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Timed by P?"gmotions

City
BRANSON
BRANSON WEST
BRANSON

City

BRANSON

City
BALLWIN
REEDS SPRING
HOLLISTER
BRANSON
MOORE

MURPHY
BALLWIN
BRANSON
BRANSON
BRANSON
HOLLISTER
NEDERLAND
NEDERLAND
MONTCLAIR

City
BRANSON
WALKER
TEXARKANA
REEDS SPRING
WALKER
NEDERLAND
TEXARKANA
BRANSON
HOLLISTER
BRANSON
BRANSON
MONTCLAIR
MERRIAM WOODS
CALHAN



tNow
Promotions

2nd Annual Branson Turkey Trot Age Group Results

Thursday, November 28, 2013

Males 15-19 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #

403
254
27
230
16
277
420
298
226
251
41
428

Name
JAKE BERARD
MATTHEW TUCKER
ETHAN BRADLEY
DREW STARK
AARON BIBLE
DYLAN WEBER
ZACH MILLER
JAMES WOODWARD
KALEB SORENSEN
KRISTIAN TIPTON
DAVID CARLSON
JARED CAMPBELL

Males 20-24 in division 5K

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib #

225
356
357
209

Name
KODA SORENSEN
SETH THOMAS
ALEX WESTCOTT
JUSTIN SELLERS

Males 25-29 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #

128
4
358
146
296
147
281
136
283

Name
JAMES JUSTUS
TYLER ANDERSON
BENJAMIN WESTCOTT
DREW LITTLE
ERIC WOERLY
MARK LORGE
CRAIG WELKO
DAN KUHLMANN
MAKENZIE WESTCOTT

Males 30-34 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #

433
231
105
247
179
211
290
94
229
115

Name
RYAN MUMBOWER
ADAM STAUFFER
JON HART
KYLE TIERNAN
ERIC MUELLER
SCOTT SHORTT
ANDREW WILLIAMS
NICK FRIED
PAUL STARK
COLBY HUGHES

Total
19:37.23
20:25.58
20:35.48
22:11.01
25:30.14
27:13.78
29:13.41
29:15.63
30:55.19
32:49.62
36:02.22
54:01.70

Total
26:12.54
29:13.11
30:23.07
31:11.99

Total
22:55.16
23:27.78
25:42.20
26:55.96
27:56.42
28:11.98
30:57.57
34:55.81
37:50.95

Total
21:05.72
21:13.13
21:58.76
22:16.01
22:34.42
22:40.25
23:38.41
23:45.71
25:21.40
26:09.29

Pace
6:20
6:35
6:38
7:09
8:14
8:47
9:25
9:26
9:58
10:35
11:37
17:25

Pace
8:27

9:25

9:48
10:04

Pace
7:24
7:34
8:17
8:41
9:01
9:05
9:59
11:16
12:12

Pace
6:48
6:51
7:05
7:11
7:17
7:19
7:37
7:40
8:11
8:26

Age
15
18
16
16
16
19
16
19
16
17
19
19

Age
22
20
23
20

Age
29
29
26
29
28
28
29
27
25

Age
32
34
33
30
32
34
30
33
32
30

Gender
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City
MURPHY
BRANSON
CHESTERFIELD
OKLAHOMA CITY
GALENA
WALNUT SHADE

BRANSON
BRANSON
CALHAN
REEDS SPRING

City
BRANSON
GALENA
COLUMBIA
LONGVIEW

City
BRANSON
BRANSON

WALNUT SHADE
RENO
URBANA
NORTH LITTLE ROCK
KIRKWOOD
BALLWIN
BRANSON WEST

City

WALNUT SHADE
OKC
SAN DIEGO
NIXA
GALENA
MANHATTAN

EDMOND
MANCHESTER
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Males 30-34 in division 5K

Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Bib #

233
70
346
437
117
419
345
201

Name
JOSH STAUFFER
DAVID DIE
MICHAEL GOSS
TRAVIS LEPAGE
KRIS HUTCHCRAFT
NATHAN WOOLERY
SHANNON GOSS
CORY ROSS

Males 35-39 in division 5K

Place
1
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10
416
17
20
407
249
289
269
423
273
118

Name
DAVID AYER
BRIAN CONRADY
BILLY BILYEU
PAUL BIRD
BLAKE SCHAFER
MIKE TIPTON
BOB WILLIAMS
MARK WATKINS
PHILIP TAYLOR
JASON WATKINS
CORTLANDT INGRAM

Males 40-44 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #

197
119
166
222
77
287
3
267
29
32
293
124
404
89

Name
ALLAN RETASKET
GREG JENKINS
STEVEN MCROBERTS
MICHAEL SMITH
TIMOTHY DUTTON
CHRISTOPHER WILDMAN
GRAGG ALMS
KEVIN WATKINS
JASON BRADLEY
LYNN BROWN
SCOTT WILLIS
JASON JOLLEY
RICH BERARD
CHRIS FOSTER

Males 45-49 in division 5K

Place
1
2
3

Bib #

64
215
130

Name
JAMES CUMMINGS
GREG SMALLEY
DAVID KAMPE

Total
26:13.81
27:03.73
28:49.53
32:24.73
32:33.95
35:44.43
36:43.99
38:34.20

Total
19:37.39
20:37.14
21:29.67
24:45.66
25:01.51
30:16.11
33:11.81
37:28.09
41:22.00
42:28.44
46:27.07

Total
21:03.22
22:58.36
23:39.11
26:55.40
27:51.02
28:18.13
30:56.86
31:29.56
32:17.56
32:53.94
35:37.29
36:46.83
36:57.45

1:00:14.48

Total
21:32.05
31:24.64
32:13.56

Pace
8:27
8:44
9:18
10:27
10:30
11:32
11:51
12:26

Pace
6:20
6:39
6:56
7:59
8:04
9:46
10:42
12:05
13:21
13:42
14:59

Pace
6:47
7:25
7:38
8:41
8:59
9:08
9:59
10:09
10:25
10:36
11:29
11:52
11:55
19:26

Pace
6:57
10:08
10:24

Age
30
32
32
31
33
34
30
34

Age
36
39
39
36
38
39
37
39
38
35
35

Age
41
41
43
42
41
43
40
40
41
40
41
43
43
41

Age
46
45
45

Gender
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M
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Gender
M
M
M
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City

NEDERLAND
BRANSON

KANSAS CITY

BRANSON
BRANSON

City
HOLLISTER

SPOKANE
FORSYTH
GALENA

BRANSON
ST. LOUIS

MAPLEWOOD
BRANSON

City
HOLLISTER
ALBUQUERQUE
JENKS
BRANSON

COLUMBIA
WALNUT SHADE
BALLWIN
HOLLISTER
KIMBERLING CITY
HOLLISTER
PARIS
MURPHY
DUMERIES

City
BRANSON
COLORADO SPRINGS
HERRIN
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Males 45-49 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
4 78 CRAIG ERNSTING 36:15.15 11:42 46 M

Males 50-54 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 228 MARYV STAPLETON 23:27.66 7:34 53 M MARYVILLE
2 253 BRENTON TUCKER 23:35.94 7:36 52 M BRANSON
3 261 ERWIN VETETO 24:21.39 7:51 54 M TAYLOR LAKE VILLAGE
4 139 THOMAS LALE 24:37.74 7:56 54 M WALNUT SHADE
5 339 JAMES EWING 24:46.82 7:59 52 M LA SALLE
6 158 M.D. MARRS 25:32.22 8:14 54 M CARMEL
7 59 ED CRONE 26:26.17 8:32 52 M WACO
8 342 TERESA GIVENS 28:07.88 9:04 52 M BRANSON
9 347 MICHAEL HUBBARD 28:44.61 9:16 53 M LA SALLE
10 429 RANDY MACDONALD 29:06.70 9:23 54 M
11 193 ROBERT PATTON 29:52.01 9:38 50 M CAPE FAIR
12 35 JOE BUCHHEIT 30:12.55 9:45 51 M COLUMBIA
13 224 DOUG SORENSEN 30:56.57 9:59 51 M BRANSON
14 93 ROB FRANCIS 31:03.80 10:01 53 M ST LOUIS
15 173 DAVID MILLER 47:37.46 15:22 50 M BRANSON

Males 55-59 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 300 MARK ZIMMER 23:11.24 7:29 56 M INDEPENDENCE
2 127 TOM JORDAN 28:16.64 9:07 56 M SEDALIA
3 343 JERRY GIVENS 31:13.39 10:04 59 M BRANSON
4 245 CRAIG SUTTON 33:44.84 10:53 56 M SAND SPRINGS
5 414 RAY MARSH 36:49.03 11:53 57 M
6 85 KEN FLORY 45:45.35 14:45 58 M ADAMS
7 181 RON MUMBOWER 48:22.50 15:36 59 M CLINTON
Males 60-69 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 432 ROD PHILLIPS 21:25.54 6:55 64 M
2 187 TED NETZER 24:24.53 7:52 64 M BRANSON
3 198 GENE ROAM 26:37.95 8:35 61 M WARREN
4 278 STEVE WELKO 33:22.39 10:46 60 M BRANSON
5 192 STEPHEN PATTERSON 33:32.27 10:49 62 M KIMBERLING CITY
6 425 LARRY TAYLOR 41:21.73 13:20 64 M
7 411 DAVID BENDER 49:27.24 15:57 61 M TULSA
8 213 CHESTER SHORTT 1:01:32.25 19:51 61 M GALENA
Males 70-79 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 417 BILL ERDMAN 37:52.51 12:13 76 M
2 352 MARVIN KAMPE 54:41.87 17:38 79 M BRANSON
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Females 9 & Under in division 5K

Place
1

a0k~ WN

Bib #

438
418
272
33
104
292

Name
ALEYA LEPAGE
LILY WOOLERY

LILLIAN WATKINS
KENNEDY BROWN
CHLOE HART
FAITH WILLIS

Females 10-14 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #

28
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204
270
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185
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Name
CRAIGON BRADLEY
KAYLA MAURER
JULIE BERARD
ABIGAIL JOLLEY
SAMANTHA SANDT
PAIGE WATKINS
DANIELLE CLAMORS
LAUREN BROWN
BROOKE WATKINS
SKYLEE NAUGHER
EMILY HANNER
JORDAN SHORTT

Females 15-19 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #

53
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174
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183
111
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239
422
190

39
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Name
SYDNEY COWGILL
MALLORY MARRS

KASEY VETETO
ALLISON MILLER
EMILY BROWN
MICHAELA BURNS
TAYLOR SMALLEY
MURPHY SMALLEY
MEGAN STAYER
BRIGHTON MUNDEN
ASHLEY HENDERSON
MEGAN FEARN
CLAIRE BUCHHEIT
JOSEFA ESPINOSA
ANDREA STUDER
KATELYN LAMERT
KYLIE PAOLI
JACLYN BUCHHEIT
HANNAH TAYLOR
ANDIE GERBEL

Total Pace
32:24.59 10:27
35:44.35 11:32
42:28.73 13:42
43:11.91 13:56
52:26.76 16:55
1:01:16.87 19:46

Total Pace
26:47.40 8:38
28:51.88 9:18
29:44.37 9:35
35:19.92 11:24
35:36.95 11:29
37:27.84 12:05
38:08.39 12:18
41:41.59 13:27
42:28.66 13:42
1:00:17.25 19:27
1:00:17.60 19:27
1:00:41.58 19:35

Total Pace
22:45.96 7:20
23:57.81 7:44
25:09.10 8:07
26:58.67 8:42
27:53.05 8:59
30:21.04 9:47
30:32.49 9:51
30:33.43 9:51
30:41.27 9:54
32:16.39 10:25
33:28.03 10:48
36:37.03 11:49
37:41.25 12:09
38:08.99 12:18
44:52.00 14:28
48:26.78 15:37
48:46.47 15:44
48:47.97 15:44
53:42.73 17:19
53:58.83 17:25

Age
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Age
12
11
13
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10
13
13
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11
10
10

Age
15
17
19
18
15
19
19
16
16
18
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Gender
F
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F
F
F
F

Gender
F
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Gender
F
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City

MAPLEWOOD
KIMBERLING CITY
OKC
HOLLISTER

City
HOLLISTER
UNION GROVE
MURPHY
PARIS
BRANSON
ST. LOUIS
WALNUT SHADE
KIMBERLING CITY
MAPLEWOOD
HOLLISTER
HOLLISTER
GALENA

City
TEXARKANA
CARMEL
TAYLOR LAKE VILLAGE
BRANSON
BRANSON
RAMONA
COLORADO SPRINGS
COLORADO SPRINGS

BRANSON
153 DEPEW DRIVE
BRANSON
COLUMBIA
KIMBERLING CITY
KIMBERLING CITY

REEDS SPRING
COLUMBIA
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Females 15-19 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
21 262 JAYME VETETO 1:05:10.28 21:01 17 F TAYLOR LAKE VILLAGE

Females 20-24 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 260 CODY VETETO 25:41.55 8:17 21 F TAYLOR LAKE VILLAGE
2 144 JENNY LINDER 25:52.55 8:21 22 F AMARILLO
3 58 CASEY CROMWELL 26:38.72 8:35 21 F DANVILLE
4 242 KELSEY SUTTON 33:45.17 10:53 22 F SAND SPRINGS
5 37 PAIGE BUCHHEIT 34:25.07 11:06 21 F COLUMBIA
6 97 BREANNA GARRETSON 36:01.60 11:37 20 F GALENA
7 161 ASHLEY MASTERSON 38:41.15 12:29 24 F BRENTWOOD
8 80 ELIZABETH EWING 39:05.72 12:36 24 F PARIS
9 49 LIZ COLEMAN 1:00:43.70 19:35 21 F REEDS SPRING

Females 25-29 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 295 JESSICA WINKEL 24:51.23 8:01 25 F GLEN ELDER
2 175 MARYA MOHR 26:49.13 8:39 29 F BRANSON WEST
3 276 ANNA WEBER 27:11.52 8:46 27 F WALNUT SHADE
4 114 JENNIFER HOWELL 27:58.22 9:01 29 F CHAMPAIGN
5 180 ASHLEY MUELLER 28:23.05 9:09 29 F NIXA
6 241 KATIE SUTTON 29:56.53 9:39 29 F SAND SPRINGS
7 280 KATIE WELKO 32:15.38 10:24 29 F KIRKWOOD
8 436 ASHLEY LEPAGE 32:24.45 10:27 28 F
9 113 BRITTANY HORNEKER 34:20.31 11:05 25 F PERRYVILLE
10 145 TANDI LITTLE 35:34.49 11:28 27 F RENO
11 135 KRISTIN KUHLMANN 38:42.08 12:29 26 F BALLWIN
12 106 BLAIRE HART 52:48.36 17:02 29 F OKLAHOMA CITY
13 191 KRISTY PARTEN 1:05:08.42 21:01 28 F LAMPE

Females 30-34 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 353 CRISTINA MEADE 25:15.13 8:09 34 F HOLLISTER
2 116 ANDREA HUGHES 26:08.55 8:26 30 F MANCHESTER
3 9 LINDSAY AYER 27:10.03 8:46 30 F HOLLISTER
4 13 ALLISON BEECHER 29:43.00 9:35 32 F TULSA
5 186 JESSICA NETZER 31:33.25 10:11 33 F GREENVILLE
6 107 LAURA HART 32:15.56 10:24 31 F BRANSON
7 434 COURTNEY MUMBOWER 33:29.13 10:48 32 F
8 112 AMY HILL 35:06.02 11:19 34 F BRANSON
9 101 PATIENCE GRIFFIN 36:00.42 11:37 34 F BRANSON
10 219 TONYA SMITH 36:41.48 11:50 31 F FORSYTH
11 121 KATE JOHNSON 37:35.93 12:07 33 F BRANSON
12 75 ELIZABETH DURKIN 41:41.84 13:27 30 F KANSAS CITY
13 18 SHYRA BILYEU 41:43.23 13:27 34 F SPOKANE
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Females 30-34 in division 5K

Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Bib #

67
83
26
65
43
165
108
232

Name
RENEA DANIELS
HEATHER FINCH

EMILY BORG
DEBRA CURTIS
CASSIE CERRETTI
NICKY MCQUEEN
CRYSTAL HARVEY
ADRIANE STAUFFER

Females 35-39 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #

297
19
286
22
87
95
103
401

194
177
71
51
236
134
189
207
212
248

Name
MANDY WOODWARD
LINDI BIRD
RACHEL WILDMAN
JODIE BOCHINSKI
TAVA FOSTER
KATE FRIED
ASHLEY HARRINGTON
AMY ARAMBULO
MELODY ALMS
MOLLIE PERTREE
ERIN MORRISON
AMANDA DIE
DIANNA COPELAND
RONNA STROPNIK
JOANNA KNUDSEN
TIFFANY PAOLI
NICOLE SCHWARTZ
BECKY SHORTT
PAULA TIPTON

Females 40-44 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #

275
55
405
256
413
268
338
431
408
409
258
23

Name
ANNETTE WAY
TIFFANY COWGILL
ANN BERARD
LESLIE ULLRICH
LARA ERNSTING
HOPE WATKINS
TERA BEAIRD
KATHY MARTIN
AUTUMN MOODY
STACY MCNEIL
CHRISTI ULRICH
AMY BOFF

Total
41:57.95
46:28.52
49:27.15
50:59.64
53:39.39
58:45.61
58:45.66

1:06:18.20

Total
25:50.78
27:37.19
28:18.10
28:52.05
30:28.86
33:14.16
33:34.41
33:48.69
34:18.32
34:25.47
34:34.82
40:53.21
42:57.31
43:53.01
45:02.40
48:47.13
58:37.31

1:.01:22.75
1:.04:52.44

Total
25:44.80
26:46.56
30:17.91
35:50.00
36:15.03
36:41.93
36:59.29
37:34.35
38:09.96
38:10.10
38:19.56
39:49.78

Pace
13:32
14:59
15:57
16:27
17:18
18:57
18:57
21:23

Pace

8:20

8:55

9:08

9:19

9:50

10:43
10:50
10:54
11:04
11:.06
11:09
13:11
13:51
14:09
14:32
15:44
18:55
19:48
20:55

Pace

8:18

8:38

9:46
11:34
11:42
11:50
11:56
12:07
12:18
12:19
12:22
12:51

Age
33
34
34
33
30
34
30
32

Age
38
36
35
39
38
35
35
39
37
36
36
35
38
35
39
39
35
37
39

Age
41
44
43
42
44
41
42
44
43
41
41
44

Gender
F
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Gender
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Gender
F
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City
HOLLISTER
UNION
TROPHY CLUB
WALNUT SHADE
CARLSBAD
WALNUT SHADE
MERRIAM WOODS
WALNUT SHADE

City
BRANSON
FORSYTH
COLUMBIA
RACINE
MONTCLAIR

KRUM

WALNUT SHADE
MOORE
MOORE

NEDERLAND
BOLINGBROOK
BALLWIN
BRANSON
REEDS SPRING
COFFEYVILLE
GALENA

City
BRANSON
TEXARKANA
MURPHY
RAMONA

BALLWIN
BRANSON

BRANSON
WALNUT SHADE
REEDS SPRING
BRANSON



2nd Annual Branson Turkey Trot Age Group Results

A rormctions Thursday, November 28, 2013 Timed by “A4000 ions
Females 40-44 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
13 30 MICHELLE BROWN 43:00.40 13:52 40 F KIMBERLING CITY
14 208 JANET SELLERS 45:38.63 14:43 44 F LONGVIEW
15 123 AMY JOLLEY 46:47.02 15:05 41 F PARIS
16 284 LONETTE WHITE 50:45.00 16:22 40 F SULPHUR SPRINGS
17 129 CHRISTINA KAMPE 51:37.43 16:39 43 F HERRIN
18 203 KINDRA ROUDYBUSH 53:38.19 17:18 43 F
19 48 BECKY COLEMAN 1:00:42.15 19:35 40 F REEDS SPRING
20 294 TISHA WILLIS 1:01:17.52 19:46 40 F HOLLISTER
21 299 ANDREA YOUNG 1:04:53.32 20:56 42 F COLUMBIA
22 163 MINDY MCCLELLAND 1:05:08.40 21:01 41 F REEDS SPRING

Females 45-49 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 206 JULIE SCHLOBOHM 29:08.58 9:24 48 F WALNUT SHADE
2 195 HEIDI PRATHER 30:20.78 9:47 48 F CHESTEERFIELD
3 76 JUDITH DUTTON 33:39.02 10:51 45 F BRANSON
4 138 PATRIECE LADON 34:08.45 11:01 47 F BRANSON
5 96 ADDIE GAINES 37:14.02 12:01 47 F BRANSON
6 257 LISA ULRICH 38:18.99 12:21 49 F BRANSON
7 238 PEGGY STUDER 44:52.51 14:28 48 F KIMBERLING CITY
8 84 LIZZ FLORY 45:44.46 14:45 48 F ADAMS
9 172 SANDY MILLER 47:38.11 15:22 49 F BRANSON
10 171 KARA MILLER 52:54.86 17:04 48 F BRANSON
11 46 PAMELA CLAMORS 53:14.82 17:10 49 F WALNUT SHADE
Females 50-54 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 264 PAM VETETO 26:50.58 8:39 51 F TAYLOR LAKE VILLAGE
2 223 LYDIA SORENSEN 27:31.13 8:53 51 F BRANSON
3 92 TAMIE FRANCIS 28:17.26 9:07 50 F ST LOUIS
4 348 LEE HUBBARD 28:51.06 9:18 53 F LA SALLE
5 227 LISA STAPLETON 30:40.31 9:54 52 F MARYVILLE
6 259 MELITA VANWINKLE 31:35.28 10:11 51 F OZARK
7 234 PAMELA STRENG 33:33.89 10:49 53 F GEORGETOWN
8 11 TRACEY BARTON 36:00.83 11:37 51 F BRANSON
9 36 LYNN BUCHHEIT 36:04.92 11:38 52 F COLUMBIA
10 435 TORIE YOUNGBLOOD 36:47.09 11:52 54 F
11 288 PATRICIA WILLIAMS 39:45.44 12:49 53 F BRANSON
12 98 LAURIE GIBSON 50:59.33 16:27 50 F WALNUT SHADE
Females 55-59 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
1 110 DEBRA HAUN 28:11.45 9:05 58 F GASSVILLE
2 246 TRISH TALLON 28:13.07 9:06 55 F BRANSON
3 244 GINNY SUTTON 28:15.78 9:07 55 F SAND SPRINGS



tNow
Promotions

2nd Annual Branson Turkey Trot Age Group Results

Thursday, November 28, 2013

Females 55-59 in division 5K

Place
4

O 00 N O U»n

10

Bib #
415
199
282
182
45
235
148

Name
DEBRA MARSH
SANDY ROAM

BEVERLY WENGER
KATHY MUMBOWER
AUDREY CHERRY
LESLIE STRICKLIN
DONNA LOVE

Females 60-69 in division 5K

Place
1

00N O U B WN

Bib #
21
126
337
50
44
168
214
255

Name
LINDA BISHARD
CINDY JOLLEY
JEAN MUELLER
JONEEN COPELAND
CATHY CERRETTI
MARCELLA MCWHIRT
CATHY SHORTT
CINDY TYLER

Females 70-79 in division 5K

Place
1
2
3

Bib #
351
421
274

Name
NORMA KAMPE
EARLENE HARBER
ROSE WATSON

Total
36:48.88
38:50.39
46:27.29
48:22.02
50:18.72
52:54.98

1:05:11.69

Total
28:36.31
31:14.54
46:02.17
50:46.23
53:38.81

1:01:14.41
1:01:25.91
1:05:45.48

Total
51:20.99
53:47.93

1:05:34.39

Pace
11:52
12:32
14:59
15:36
16:14
17:04
21:02

Pace
9:14
10:05
14:51
16:23
17:18
19:45
19:49
21:13

Pace
16:34
17:21
21:09

Age
55
59
58
56
56
55
55

Age
60
61
60
66
64
62
61
64

Age
71
72
75

Gender
F

M T M M M m

Gender

M T Tm T T M m

Gender
F
F
F

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

City

WARREN
YUMA
CLINTON
FORSYTH
BRANSON
BATON ROUGE

City
BRANSON

BRANSON
ROGERS
RIDGEDALE
SO. COFFEYVILLE
GALENA
CAMDENTON

City
BRANSON

TAYLOR LAKE VILLAGE



